
Week of Aug 27, Sept 3, 
Sept 10 Initial Candidate Interviews Pick a sign-up genius time

Sun, Sept 16, 2018
Candidate & Parent Meeting - 
Class 1

7:45 - 11:15 AM (8:00 
Mass)

Wed, Sept 26, 2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Oct 3, 2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Oct 10, 2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Oct 17 ,2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Sun, Nov 4, 2018
Service Day & HS Evangelization 
Night - Jason Evert Noon - 7:30 PM

Wed, Nov 7, 2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed Nov 14, 2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Sun, Nov 18, 2018
Rite of Enrollment & Breakfast w/ 
Sponsor

7:45 - 11:15 AM (8:00 
Mass)

Wed, Nov 28, 2018 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Sat, Jan 5, 2019 Alpha Day Away Retreat TBD

Wed, Jan 16, 2019 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Jan 30, 2019 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Feb 6, 2019 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Feb 13, 2019 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Wed, Feb 20, 2019 Alpha 5:30 - 7:30 PM

Sun, March 10, 2019
Immediate Prep Class 2 (Parents 
Attend) 7:45 - Noon (8:00 mass)

Sun, April 7, 2019
Immediate Prep Class 3 (Parents 
Attend) 7:45 - Noon (8:00 mass)

Sat, April 20, 2019 Holy Saturday Mass

Week of April 22 Final Interviews Pick a sign-up genius time

Sun, April 28, 2019
Immediate Prep Class 4 (Parents 
Attend) 7:45 - Noon (8:00 mass)

May Date TBD Practice - Sponsor & Candidate Evening 

Friday, May 10, 2019 Confirmation 5:30


